
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

All-Staff- Kick Off at the Stockton Arena 
from 7:30am – 9:00am 

 
Professional Development Schedule for July 29th  

Please note the highlighted courses require participants to sign up using GoSignMeUp. Once you 
sign up, you will be assigned a location. 

 
 
Department/ 
Group 

Positions Point Person Location Time 

AVID AVID Teachers 
(must have 
completed new 
curriculum PD) 

Justin Moeckli 
jmoeckli@stocktonusd.net 
 

Edison PD 
Room 

10:00am-
2:00pm 

Child 
Nutrition/Food 
Services 

Child Nutrition 
Employees 

Nicole Barron 
nbarron@stocktonusd.net 
 

Edison 
Auditorium 

11:30am-
3:30pm 

Curriculum High School 
CTE Teachers 

Amos Nugent III 
anugent@stocktonusd.net 
 

TBA  10:00am-
2:00pm 

Curriculum All Math and 
ELA Teachers 

Sonjhia Lowery 
slowery@stocktonusd.net 
 
 

 
 

TBA  10:00am-
2:00pm 

Curriculum High School 
Foreign 
Language 
Teachers and 
Misc. Subjects 

Lena Moua 
Lmoua@stocktonusd.net 
 

TBA 10:00am-
2:00pm 

Curriculum  7-12 PE 
Teachers 

Joe Martinez 
jdmartinez@stocktonusd.net 

TBA 10:00am-
2:00pm 

Curriculum High School 
Science Teachers 

Marcus Sherman 
msherman@stocktonusd.net 
 

Stagg 
Library 

10:00am-
2:00 pm 

Curriculum High School 
Social Studies 
Teachers 

Renee MacLeod 
rmacleod@stocktonusd.net 
 

TBA 10:00am-
2:00pm 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
AngelAnn Flores 

Candelaria Vargas 
Cecilia Mendez 
Kathleen Garcia 
Lange P. Luntao 

Maria Mendez 
Scot McBrian 

SUPERINTENDENT 
Dr. John E. Deasy 

Community Relations 
701 North Madison Street  Stockton, CA 95202 

(209) 933-7025 • Fax (209) 933-7071 

 



Early 
Childhood 
Education 

Preschool 
Paraprofessionals 

Debra Keller 
dkeller@stocktonusd.net 
 

San 
Joaquin 
County Ag 
Center 

10:00am- 
3:30pm 

Early 
Childhood 
Education 

Preschool 
Teachers/Special 
Education 
Preschool  

Debra Keller 
dkeller@stocktonusd.net 
 

School For 
Adults 

10:00am- 
3:30pm 

Early 
Childhood 
Education 

Transitional 
Kindergarten 
Teachers 

Debra Keller 
dkeller@stocktonusd.net 
 

Weber 
Institute  

10:00am- 
3:30pm 

Education 
Services 

Instructional 
Coaches 

Gina Lopez 
glopez@stocktonusd.net 

TBA 10:00am-
2:00pm 

Education 
Services 

Principals, 
Assistant 
Principals 

Erik Swanson 
eswanson@stocktonusd.net 
 

TBA 10:00am 
– 4:00pm 

Family 
Engagement 
& Education 

ALL District 
Parent Liaisons, 
Community 
Assists, and the 
Family 
Education and 
Education 
Department 

Shelley Spessard 
sspessard@stocktonusd.net 
 

*Chavez 
High 
School 

10:00am-
2:00pm 

Health 
Services 

Health Services 
Staff 

Mee Yang 
meeyang@stocktonusd.net 
 

Health 
Services 
Building 

12:30pm-
3:30pm 

Mental Health 
& Behavior 
Support 
Services  

Mental Health & 
Behavior 
Support Services 
Staff 

Karen Coleman 
Kcoleman@stocktonusd.net 
 

Mental 
Health & 
Behavior 
Services 
Department  

10:00am 
-2:00pm 

School for 
Adults 

Adult Education 
Teachers 

Jeff Dundus 
jdundus@stocktonusd.net 
 

School for 
Adults 

10:00am 
– 2:00pm 

Afterschool After School 
Facilitators 

Mary Rogers 
Maryrogers@stocktonusd.net 
 

Stagg High 
School 
Theater 

10:00am 
– 2:00pm 

State & 
Federal/Native 
American 
Center/Grant 
Development 

State & Federal 
Office staff, 
Grant 
Development 
Office, Native 
American Center 
paraprofessionals 
and secretary  

Janet Yarbrough 
jyarbrough@stocktonusd.net 
 
 

District 
Office 
Conference 
Room 219 

10:00am 
– 2:00pm 

Student 
Services 

Elementary 
School 
Counselors 

Traci Miller 
tmiller@stocktonusd.net 
 

Stockton 
Unified 
Board 
Room 

11:30pm-
2:30pm 



Special 
Education 
Spec Ed. 318 
 
821 
 

Special 
Education 
Assistant 
Severely Mental 
Handicap, 
Special 
Education 
Assistant 
Severely Mental 
Handicap 1‐1, 
Special 
Education 
Assistant 
Learning 
Communicatively 
Handicap, 
Special 
Education 
Assistant 
Hearing 
Impaired, Special 
Education 
Assistant 
Physically 
Handicap, 
Special 
Education 
Assistant Braille 
Transcriber, 
Special 
Education 
Development 
Assistant, Special 
Education 
Outreach 
Assistant, 
Speech Language 
Pathology 
Assistant, 
Behavior 
Intervention 
Assistants 
Educational Sign 
Language 
Interpreter, 
Behavior 
Intervention 
Assistants (July 
26th only), Social 

Jovan Jacobs, Vincent Hernandez, 
Stephanie Reeves, Julie Ramirez, 
Jose Avila, Katrina Leon 

July 26th  
8:00 AM – 
2:30 PM 
 
First 
Baptist 
3535 N. El 
Dorado 

July 29th 
10:00 
AM – 
2:00 PM 
 
First 
Baptist 
3535 N. 
El 
Dorado 
 
 
 
 



Services Case 
Managers from 
Mental Health 
Department (July 
26th only) 

Special 
Education 
 

Spec Ed. 318 Vince Hernandez 
vincenthernandez@stocktonusd.net
 

First 
Baptist 

10:00am-
2:00pm 

Special 
Education 
Walton Early 
Start 
 

Early Start 
Special 
Education 
Teachers 

Jessica Flores 
jflores@stocktonusd.net 
 

Walton 
Special 
Center Rm 
314 

10:00am-
2:00pm 

Stockton 
Unified Police 
Department 

CSAs and CSMs Myra Franco 
mfranco@stocktonusd.net 
 

Chavez 
Auditorium 

10:00am-
4:00pm 

VAPA K-12 VAPA 
Teachers (ALL 
Disciplines) 

Cindy Wildman 
cwildman@stocktonusd.net 
 

Cesar 
Chavez 
Band 
Room 

10:00am-
2:00pm 

 
*You will receive your room assignment when you check in at the location. 


